
Size: 7.0 " Size: 2 7/8 "
Tally: 41 ' Tally: 992.4 '

API #: S-T-R: Cement: 4 sx Bit: 5.875 "
County: Date: Bit: 9.875 " Date:

Top Base Top Base
0 2   
2 20   

20 30   
30 92   
92 101   

101 125  
125 173  
173 270
270 280
280 288
288 294
294 303
303 382
382 390
390 393
393 398
398 404
404 432
432 500
500 512
512 556
556 745
745 758
758 758
812 820
820 844 Core #1: Core #2:
844 847 935 938
847 883   
883 892 939 943
892 935   
935 938 943 950
938 936   
939 940   
943 950   
950    
995    

    
  Total Depth:  

 

 

 
Fair odor.
 
Good bleed, soft sand, good odor, laminated.

Mound City, KS 
620.224.7406 

12/12/2018

995

Sand / Core Detail
  
Slight odor.

Well #
BREWER #2-I

1503124294 13-23-16E
12/14/2018

RJ ENERGY, LLC
Surface

Coffey

Casing
Longstring

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Formation

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sand &sandy shale
Sand
Shale
TD
 

 

Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Sandy Shale
Lime

Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

Formation
Soil
Clay
Sand & gravel
Shale
Lime
Sand
Lime
Shale
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